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Exam Department

NOTICE No. 140
First Year BAMS (Batch 2024-25) Second Term Exam

All First-Year B.A.M.S. students Batch 2024-25 are hereby informed that the Theory
Examinations & Practical Examination (2nd Term) will be conducted as per the
following schedule.

Theory Exam

Sr. No. Date & Day Subject - Time
1 Monday, 6th Oct 2025 Sanskrit Evam Ayurved Ithihas 9.30am to 12.30pm
2 Tuesday, 7th Oct 2025 Padarth Vidnyan 9.30am to 12.30pm
3 Wednesday, 8th Oct 2025 Rachana Sharir 9.30am to 12.30pm
-+ Thursday, 9th Oct 2025 Kriya Sharir 9.30am to 12.30pm
5 Friday, 10th Oct 2025 Samhita Adhyayan-I 9.30am to 12.30pm
Note:
e Students must be present in the examination hall at least 15 minutes before the commencement
of the exam. E

o Carry your college ID card and hall ticket during all examinations.

Practical Examination

Sr. No. Date & Day Time Batch Subject
Batch-A Sanskrit Evam
1 Monday, 3rd Nov 2025 9.30am to 04.30pm Ayurved Ithihas
Batch-B Padarth Vidnyan
Batch-A Padarth Vidnyan
2 Tuesday, 4th Nov 2025 9.30am to 04.30pm | Batch-B Sanskrit Evam
Ayurved Ithihas
Batch-A Rachana Sharir
3 Wednesday, 5th Nov 2025 9.30am to 04.30pm Batch-B Kriya Sharir
Batch-A Kriya Sharir
4 Thursday, 6th Nov 2025 9.30am to 04.30pm Baich-B b
: Batch-A Samhita Adhyayan-I
5 Friday , 7th Nov 2025 9.30am to 04.30pm Baich-B Saihits Kdhyaun
Note:

o Students must report to the respective departments 30 minutes before the examination.
« Attendance is compulsory for all practical examinations.
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